27 Desktop	Architecture	/	CAD-0205/0206/0208
Luna pier platform, 4 GbE ports
CAD-0205/0206/0208
FEATURE
 Price-competitive	desktop	network	addliance
 Fanless	solution
 Energy	and	space	saving
 Support	for	IA	32-bit	and	Intel	64	Technology

-	Humidity	5%	to	95%RH
Certification CE/FCC/UL
ORDERING GUIDE
Patr	No. CPU PCI-E Bypass Fan
CAD-0205-3421 Atom N450 4 2 Optional
CAD-0205-3401 Atom N450 4 0 Optional
CAD-0208-3422 Atom D510 4 2 Yes
CAD-0208-3402 Atom D510 4 0 Yes
Four	PCI-E	GbE	ports
Dual	USB	ports
Power	Adapter
System	Switch